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i RATION
R, o, PRODUCTION COFF0
OPERATOR Pioneer Froduction Co. ADDRESS P. O. Box 2542, Amarillo, TX 79189
LEASE NAME State "30" ‘ WELL NO. 1

LOCATION 2310'FSL & 2227'FWL, Section 30, T-17-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
405 1/2 3.54 3.54
912 ) 3/4 6.64 10.18
1408 3/4 6.49 16.67
1931 “ 3/4 6.85 23.52
2420 1 8.53 32.05
2915 3/4 6.48 38.53
3500 11/4 12.76 51.29
4004 11/4 11.00 62.29
4495 1 3/4 -15.00 77.29
4965 1 3/4 ©14.35 91.64
5215 11/2 6.55 98.19
5715 1 8.73 106.92
6215 1 1/4 10.91 117.83
6685 2 3/4 : 22.55 140.83
7064 2 3/4 18.18 158.56
7559 3 25.91 184.47
7657 3 5.13 189.60
8085 3 1/4 24.26 213.86
8578 3 1/4 27.95 241.81
9073 3 25.91 267.72
9216 3 3/4 _ 9.35 277.07

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth Is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
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TITLH: Vice Fresiliént - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned autheritvy, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who orn making deposition,
under ocath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Cperator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and bclief, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the truc vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

_fjéwbrn.éhd*sdbgcribcd to in my presence on this the 29th  day of March , 1984

R O(WU ba s (1 Q([meuo
R ) Pamela A. Hughes

Notary Public in and for tho
County cof Midland, Toexas







